ZAHN

MINIKOMPAKTLADER

HOHE
LANGE
BREITE
GEWICHT
MOTOR
Leistung
Hubraum
Kraftstoff
Tank
HYDRAULISCHE PARAMETER
KREISLAUF FUR ZUBEHOR
Durchfluss
Druck
KREISLAUF FUR FAHRWERK
Durchfluss
Druck
ARBEITSINFORMATION
Geschwindigkeit, max.
Handhabungskapazitat
Kippkapazitat
Hub nach dem Zapfen

Bodenfreiheit

1,36 m

2,32m

0,91 m

857 kg

Kohlere CH750S
27 PS /20 KW
0,75L

Benzin

341

Zahnradpumpe
46 l/min

207 bar
Hydraulikpumpe
73 I/min

241 bar

8 km/h
196 kg
392 kg
1,85 m
135 mm
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